PRODUCT
Shave Ice Accessories & Supplies

DESCRIPTION

Ice Shaper

Save time and maximize production with this
shaping tool designed to easily turn out the
perfect shave ice serving.

Galvanized Steel Ice Mold for Olde
New Orleans Block Ice Shaver

For extra-busy days or high-volume events,
this steel mold is the go-to tool for prepping
hundreds of 7.5 Ib blocks of ice. Get them
ready, get them set, shave, and sell!

Food Prep Sanitary Gloves

You can handle it — easy-on,
easy-to-maneuver, food-safe gloves
are a must for all food operators.

Replacement Shave Ice Blade

A replacement blade for the Olde New Orleans
Block Ice Shaver includes a depth gauge.

Diamond Blade Sharpener

To get an edge over your competition, you
need to always have the finest snow — and
that means having the sharpest blades. Cold
ice dulls your blades, but this tool keeps your
edges diamond-cutting sharp.

World’s Fair Snow Sundae

Clear Plastic Parfait Cup

Hawaii’s Finest® Styrofoam Cup

Hawaii’s Finest® Styrofoam Cup

Flavor Bottle Racks, Bottles, Spouts, & Labels

Shave Ice Supplies

Shave Ice Flavor Bottle Rack (Flat)
13.5" x 20.25"

Tiered Bottle Rack

Shave Ice Flavor Bottles

Shave Ice Flavor Spouts

Plastic Dust Cover Hoods

Hawaii’s Finest® Bottle Labels

#1127

#1487

#1488

#1063
#1063BG

#12281

#1026

#1064

#1153

#1407

#1408

#2724

#2725

#1059

#1069

#1074

#12166

Ice Shaper

5" x 5" x 12" Mold
(includes 10 Ice Mold Bags)

Ice Mold Bags
20 x 20 x 4 mil

Gloves

Gloves

Fits #1087 Olde New Orleans
Block Ice Shaver (Built prior to
5/21/13)

Sharpener

16 oz

9 oz

12 oz

16 oz

Bottle Rack holds 24 bottles

Tiered Bottle Rack holds
12 bottles

Bottles with 24 Hawaii's Finest®
Labels

Spouts

Cover Hoods

Labels
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